
12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Cinema Organists2.16 Variety
3. 0 Classical Music
The Faery Queen Three
Dances PurcellConcertstuck in F Minor

Weber3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Orchestras and Ballads4.30 Children’s session: ‘The
King with the Golden Touch,"conducted by Aunt Pat5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Sports Review: O. J. Morris
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7+ 9 Recordings7.15 "Officer Crosby"
7.30 Evening ProgrammePicture Parade, a frank com-ment on the fllm world
8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe8.28 Music of the’Peopie: Tra-ditional airs of many lands
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.35 History’s Unsolved Mys-teries
10. O Personalities on Parade
10.30 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9.4 Correspondence School Ses-sion (see page 36)
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While. You Work
10. 0 A.C.E, TALK: "Babies’Cries and Ailments"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Beethovenand his Musée
11. 0 Close down

esCR
12. 0 Community Sing (fromStrand Theatre)
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2. 0 Local Weather Conditions2.-1 "Whom . the Gods Love:Henry Stuart, Prince of Wales"
(BBC Production)

2.30 Music While You Work3.0 On Wings of Song, favour-ite melodies of to-day and yes-
terday
3.30 CLASSICAL HOURConcerto No. 2 in E Bach‘The Faithful Shepherd"Suite. Handel, arr. Beecham4.30 Children’s Hour: "Coral
Island"’
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.45 BBC Newsreel
Pom To-morrow’s fields for theDunedin Jockey Club’s MeetingSports News
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"ITMA"’
(BBC Production)

8. 0 Melody Cruise with DickColvin and his Music
(A Studio Presentation)

8.20 "Dad and Dave"
8.44 Songtime with the Jesters
9. 0 United Nations TimeOverseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Provincial Letter: Canter-bury
9.35 Dunedin Brains Trust:Mrs. Richard White, B. J. Gar-
nier, Dr. C, M. Focken, a Medi-
cal Man, and QuestionmasterProfessor George Knight10.0 Duke Ellington and hisOrchestra
10.16 Edmundo Ros and_ his
Rhumba Band ;
10.30 Dance Recordings11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

me ome nee .
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4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Music from Latin America.6.15 Bing Crosby

raga Something Old, something
z: re rhe Sweetwood Serenaders
7.15 George Wright (Hammond
organ) with Thomas Hayward
(tenor)
7.30 Popular Parade
8. 0 Modern American Compos-
ers
Hans Kindler and the National
Symphony Orchestra
Festival Overture

W. Schuman
8.10 Eugene Ormandy and the
Philadelphia Orchestra
Essay for Orchestra, Op. 12

Barber
8.18 Jeanne Behrend and Alex-

~ ander Kelberine (pianos) with
| Leopold Stokowski, and the
Philadelphia Orchestra
Concerto for Two Pianos and
Orchestra McDonald

8.40 Arthur Fiedler and the
Boston Promenade Orchestra
The Incredible Flutist: Ballet
Suite Piston

9. 0 The Music of Manhattan
9.15 Music You’ll Remember
9.30 It’s Swing Time
10. 0 .Music For All
Fabien Sevitzky and the Indian-
apolis Symphony Orchestra
Russlan and Ludmilla @linka
10. 5 Miliza kKorjus (soprano)
The Little Ring
10. 9 Arthur Rubinstein
(piano)
Grande Polonaise, Op. 22

Chopin

10.19 Heddle Nash (tenor)
Serenade Strauss
10.22 Thomas Jensen and the
Copenhagen Philharmonic Orch-
estra
Solo Violin: Carlo Anderson
Romance for Violin and Orch-
estra Svendsen

10.30 Close down

| MAN 424 INVERCARGILL
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Correspondence School Ses-sion (see page 36)
9.31 Morning Variety10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"10.30 Music While You Work11.0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 ‘Silver Horde"
2.15 Classical Hour: Music by
HaydnTrio No. 5 in E Flat
String Quartet in C, Op. 33,No. 3
Songtime: Dennis King
baritone ) ;

Music You’ll Remember
Music While You Work
English Interlude
The Voice of Romance
Children’s Hour: ‘"Pinoc-
1i0"’ (final episode), and Hob-
vies Night

Perey?
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5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Budget of Sport: The
Sportsman
5.30 LONDON NEWS
3.45 BBC Newsreel
7. O After Dinner Music
7.30 On the Dance Floor ,

ee) Radio Theatre: ‘Dictatedbut not Read"

ES
8.28 Music of the People, tradi-tional airs of many lands
(BBC Programme)9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.20 A Spot of Humour

9.30 "Traveller’s Joy,’ with
Basil Radforg and NauntonWayne
10. 0 Modern Variety
Spike Jones and his City Slickers
My Pretty Girl
Street Singer (light vocal)My First. Love, My Last LoveFor Always
10.30 Close dewn

Friday. June IlLocal Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
| 7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. Start the Day Right(Phil Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9. Oo Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.46 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Sincerely Rita Marsden
10.45 The Woodleys
12. 0 Lunch Programme: RayNoble and his Orchestra
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reportersession
4% @ Afternoon Music2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service session
(Marina)
3. 0 Matinee
Billy Cotton and his Band
3.15 Dinah Shore and FrankSinatra
3.30 Ethel Smith (organ)
3.45 Rocky Mountaineers
4. 0 Rhumba Rhythm
4.15 Nino Martini
4.30 Light Orchestras ~
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Uncle Tom and his Child-
ren’s Choir
6.30 Friday Serenade
450 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Bright Recordings
7.45 « A Musical Quiz8.0 First Light Fraser Returns8.16 Ralph and Betty
8.30 New Recordings
8.45 Australian Cricket Tour,hy C. 8. Dempster9. 0 United Nations Time
9. 2 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.30 Dance Favouritesa Sports Preview (Bill Mere-
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Recordings
. O Suppertime Melodies"11.15 Variety Programme12. 0 Close down

2Z,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. O Morning Recipe _ session
9.30 A Garland of Roses
9.45 The Voice of the Violin:Viadimir Selinsky10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
jJorie)
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Woodleys12. 0 Lunch-time Musical Fare
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
a Miss Trent’s Children2.30 Home Service’ session
(Marjorie)3. 0 You'll Like These Songs3.30 Music for Strings4. 0 The Jesters
4.45 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Queen’s Hali LightOrchestra
2 Love Songs with Nelson

7 The Quiz Kids
7.45 A. J. Alan’s Stories: 17.458.0 First Light Frase® Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30
8.46

»

They Sing Together
4 Commentary on AustralianCrickat Toure hv Cte nramn._|
rp oe tl ei el et ee ee eaewere
9. 0 United Nations Time9.2 gon Secrets of Scotland
9.30 Yer Can’t ’Elp Laughing,with Elsie and Doris Waters10. 0 A Choice of Dance Record-
ings10.30 Preview of Sports (Geo.Edwards)11. 0 Joe Daniels and His Hotots
12. 0 Close down

came
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6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
7. 0 Wake up and Whistle
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Da'sy)
9.30 Holiday for Strings
9.45 Music by Eric Coates
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren)
10.45 The Woodleys
12. 0 Music for Your’ Lunch
:
Hour
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter(Elizabeth Anne)2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service (Moily)3.0 Treasure Trove of Song
3.15 The Versatile Noel Coward
3.30 A Disney Fantasy4.0 Patterns in Melody
4.45 Children’s session: TheJunior Leaguers
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Places and People: Touring
the South Island
6.15 Reserved
6.30 The Romance of Famous
Jewels: The Badge of Widow
4.0 The Quiz Kids7.30 Reserved
7.45 Scrapbook8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.16 Raiph and Betty
8.30 Ray. Noble and his Orches-tra
8.46 Australian Cricket Tour, byc. &S. Dempster
9. 0 United Nations T:me9.2 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.30 inlay | Lively10. O Sports Preview (The Toff) |’
10.30 The World of Motoring)
(Trevor Holden)
411. 0 Around the Night Clubs
11.485 Tranquil Tempo12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
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6.0 a.m. Londen News6. 5 Start the Day Right6.30 Early Morning Melodies7..0 Breakfast Parade
9. O Morning Recipe _ session(Aunt Daisy)9.30 Me.odies that Linger
9.45 Remember These10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Heritage Hall ‘10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 The Woodleys12. 0 Mid-day Tunes12.30 p.m. Shopping Reportersession
1.30 Luncheon Tunes
1.30 Stars of the Stage
1.45 Vera Lynn Sings2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service session(Alma)3.0 Polka Time
3.30 The Merry Macs4.0 Dancing Fingers in Dance
ing Tempo4.30 Youth Parade
4.45 Children’s session (Joy
Stewart)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Queen’s Hall Light Or-chestra
6.15 Show-time Album7 0 The Quiz Kids
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 The Paradise island Trio
8.45 Australian Cricket Tour
(Cc. S. Dempster
9. 0 United Nations Time> The Secrets of Scotland
9
ard
.30 Topline Entertainers
0. O Sporting Life-30 Sporting Preview (Bernie
McConnell)16 Looking Back46 At Close of Day
O Close down
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7. Oa.m, Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning RequestSession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Nino Martini Sings
9.45 Jolly Jack Rosel
10. 0 Reserved
10.30 Notable Quotables
10.381 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Film Music
6.15 Accordiana
6.35 Tip Top Tunes
6.45 Musical Miscellany
7. 0 Quiz Kids (first broadcast)
7.30 Light Variety
7.45 First Light Fraser Returns
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Young Farmers’ Club withIvan Tabor
8.45 Commentary on AustralianCricket Tour, by C.S. Dempster9.0 United Nations9. 2 The Secrets of Scotiand
9.32 Xavier Cugat9.45 Preview of Sport (Fred
Murphy)
10. 0 Close. down
---

Walt Disney’s films are well
known for the delightful musi-cal numbers which accompanythe antics of his cartoon char-
acters. At 3.30 this afternoon,3ZB will present "A DisneyFantasy" which includes a
selection of the most attractivemusic from Disney films.

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division’ programmes are
published by arrangement

At 7 o’clock to-night the N.Z.
Quiz Kids will be introduced to
2ZA listemers, and at the same
time every Friday from now on,
Jack Maybury will be on the
air with the Quiz Kids from all
the Commercial stations.

1ZB’s "Musical Quiz" at 7.45
to-night will help to polish upyour musical knowledge while
you sit comfortably at home.* * *
‘Stewie’ Dempster, the well-
known cricketer, will comment
on the current week’s cricket
matches played by the Austra-lian touring team. A 12-minute
commentary will be broadcast
by all the Commercial stations
at 8.45 p.m. each Friday during
the present Australian tour of
England.

hcReszke
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